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CITY CENTRAL SCHOOL
ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2025-26)

( HOLIDAYS ]

S.r. No.

Date

Holidays

1

14.04.2025 (Monday)

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

18.04.2025 (Friday)

Good Friday

30.04.2025 (Tuesday)

Parshuram Jayanti

01.05.2025 to 14.06.2025

Summer Vacation

25.05.2025 to 07.06.2025

Summer Camp

06.07.2025 (Sunday)

Muhharam

08.08.2025 & 09.09.2025 (Friday & Saturday

Raksha Bandhan

15.08.2025 (Friday)

Independence Day
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16.08.2025 (Saturday)

Shri Krishna Janmasthmi

05.09.2025 (Friday)

Milad-un-Nabi

02.10.2025 (Thursday)

Gandhi Jayanti, Vijyadasmi

07.10.2025 (Tuesday)

Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti

20.10.2025 to 25.10.2025 (Monday to Saturday)

Deepawali Vacation

05.11.2025 (Wednesday)

Gurunanak Jayanati

15.11.2025 (Saturday)

Birsa Munda Jayanti

25.12.2025 (Thursday)

Christmas Day

As Per the Guideline of Education Department

Winter Vaccation

14.01.2026 (Wednesday)

Makar Sankranti

03.03.2026 to 04.03.2026 (Tuesday & Wednesday)

Holi & Dhulandi

20.03.2026

Eid-Ul-Fitr (chand se)

L EVENTS ]

Date

Events

29.08.2025 (Friday)

Baby Olympics (Nursery to UKG)

17.10.2025 (Friday)

Annual Function 2025

24.10.2025 to 26.10.2025 (Friday to Sunday)

Educational Tour (IX to XI1)

01.11.2025 (Saturday)

Education Tour (Nursery to Vi)

20.12.2025 to 24.12.2025

Annual Sports Meet

28.02.2026 (Saturday)

Science and Art Exhibition
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Date Examination Parents Teacher

Meet
30.04.2025
20.09.2025
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13.12.2025

2
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20.04.2025 to 29.04.2025
30.08.2025 to 10.09.2025
01.11.2025 to 10.11.2025
29.11.2025 to 08.12.2025
29.11.2025 to 08.12.2025
03.01.2025 to 12.01.2026
15.01.2025 to 14.02.2026
15.03.2025 to 28.03.2025

First Unit Test

First Term Exam

Pre-Board Exam-1 (X & XI1)
Second Unit Test
Pre-Board Exam-2 (X & XlI)
Pre-Board Exam-3 (X & XII)
Board Practical

Final Exam (Nursery to VIII, IX &
XI)

Board's Final Exam (X & XIl) : As per CBSE Date Sheet
Final PTM and Result Declaration

31.03.2026 | Tuesday
' New Session Timing
07:00 Am to 01:00 Pm

17.01.2026
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(Nursery to VI, IX & Xi) |
New Sesslon Begins ,
01.04.2026 Wednesday (Nursery to Xii)




